
 
 Mississauga Library System 

Closure Dates – 2018 
 

Date Location 
Monday, January 1 All 
Sunday, February 18 All 
Monday, February 19 All 
Friday, March 30 All 
Sunday, April 1 All 
Sunday, May 20 All 
Monday, May 21 All 
Sunday, June 24 Branches only 
Sunday, July 1 All 
Monday, July 2 All 
Sunday, July 8 Branches only 
Sunday, July 15 Branches only 
Sunday, July 22 Branches only 
Sunday, July 29 Branches only 
Sunday, August 5 All 
Monday, August 6 All 
Sunday, August 12 Branches only 
Sunday, August 19 Branches only 
Sunday, August 26 Branches only 
Sunday, September 2 All 
Monday, September 3 All 
Sunday, October 7 All 
Monday, October 8 All 
Monday, December 24 (close at 1 p.m.) See note below** 
Tuesday, December 25 All 
Wednesday, December 26 All 
Monday, December 31 (close at 5 p.m.) See note below** 

 
Additional Notes: 

• All branch locations offer Sunday hours of opening excluding the period from Sunday, 
June 24, 2018 to Sunday, September 2, 2018 inclusive. 

• Friday evening hours until 9 p.m. are offered at the following locations: Central, 
Courtneypark, Erin Meadows, Lorne Park, and Frank McKechnie excluding the period from  

      Friday, May 18, 2018 to Friday, October 5, 2018 inclusive. 
• **On Monday December 24, 2018 all library locations will close at 1 p.m. and on Monday, 

December 31, 2018 all locations will close at 5 p.m. (except for Clarkson, Cooksville, 
Lakeview, Mississauga Valley, Port Credit, Streetsville and Woodlands which are closed on 
Mondays). 

 


